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BIPARTISAN POLICY CENTER

HEALTHY CONGRESS INDEX

The Bipartisan Policy Center’s Healthy Congress Index provides Americans with crucial metrics for evaluating Congress’s ability
to effectively legislate and govern. It compares results against past Congresses and will be updated on a quarterly basis.

WORKING DAYS FILIBUSTER AND CLOTURE ON LEGISLATION
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HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT PROCESS RULES
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BILLS REPORTED BY COMMITTEE

a0

50

40

) ILI
114tk == == A=

£27 £

114th 104th 110th
(2015) (1995) (2007)
703 Open 75 22
382 Structured 32 712
321 Closed 18 51

0

]

300 —
200
100
i
104th
(1995)
House 379
Senate 347

Hunnh

o
""-'Us.:._a

3 I‘}n Jf‘q

110th 11th
(2007) (2009)
489 306
540 316

Hgt.,s@
SE’-"-'EI fe

112th
(2017)

372

tliray

D."—"'E.*r

Sffu[

fﬂgslﬂn,

112th

(20
2
5

11)

5
7

41

CONFERENCE COMMITTEES

ol

=l
g &
o =

G’ste d

113th

(2013)
11
57
55

Cilira

Opey
i Osayy

Strue

114th

(20

15)

67
54

““\JIIIIIIIIIIJIIIII.....LIIIII
113th 1 14th

255

g & & &
5 i & a8
T 9 T g
113th T14th
(2013) 12015)
3 ?1 51 5 Hepﬂrtg
250 402 e

104th

104th
{1995)

37

f \ Data through June 30, 2016. View the full index at bipartisanpolicy.org/congress
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